2025 LAS VEGAS SUPPLIER DIRECTORY

'l Visit these JA Supplier Members Exhibiting in Las Vegas!

JEWELERS
or AMERICA

Visit Jewelers of America at JCK Las Vegas Booth #L205

REST ASSURED, JA HAS |+ B

| WE'VEGOT YOUR BACK. |

YOUR BACK

Speak with someone from our
team at the booth (#L205) to
spin our giveaway wheel - and
win one of the daily prizes,

including our Rest Easy Kit or a
$100 Visa gift card!

VISIT THESE JA SUPPLIER MEMBERS AT COUTURE
COUTURE THE WYNN | JUNE 6-9, 2025
JA SUPPLIER MEMBER EXHIBITORS | BY BOOTH NUMBER JA SUPPLIER MEMBER EXHIBITORS | ALPHABETICAL ORDER
COMPANY BOOTH # COMPANY BOOTH #
Gumuchian 227 Buddha Mama 422
Gem Platinum 233 Citizen KRUG
Jorge Adeler 304 Coomi Jewels 316
Coomi Jewels 316 Gem Platinum 233
Buddha Mama 422 Gumuchian 227
Suzy Landa 431 Gurhan New York Inc. FLEURIE
TABAYER 710 Jorge Adeler 304
Lionheart Jewelry Inc. 715 Lionheart Jewelry Inc. 715
Mark Henry 731 Marco Bicego USA, Inc. AVIGNON2
Roberto Coin AVIGNON1 Mark Henry 731
Marco Bicego USA, Inc. AVIGNON2 Pamela Zamore DA-26
Pamela Zamore DA-26 Retrouvai Villa-310
Gurhan New York Inc. FLEURIE Roberto Coin AVIGNON1
Citizen KRUG Suzy Landa 431
Retrouvai Villa-310 TABAYER 710




VISIT THESE JEWELERS OF AMERICA SUPPLIER MEMBERS
AT JCK LAS VEGAS

THE VENETIAN, LAS VEGAS | JUNE 6-9, 2025 (LUXURY OPENS JUNE 4-8 BY INVITATION ONLY)

JA SUPPLIER MEMBER EXHIBITORS | BY LOCATION

LOCATION BOOTH # COMPANY

Bridal 14065 VEER

Bridal 10065 SABAN ONYX

Bridal 14065 International Gemological Institute
Clockwork 12140 Time Delay Corporation
Couture 201 Lisa Nik Inc.

Currents 21111 Gem Plaza

Currents 21123 Jewelex

Currents 13089, 52097 Stuller Inc.

Currents, Luxury 11111, LUX301 Nelson Jewellery USA Inc.
Design Collective 13036 Brij Jewels LLC

Essentials & Tech 52113 The Edge Retail Academy
Essentials & Tech 53091 United Precious Metal Refining, Inc.
Essentials & Tech 53103 Jewel-Craft, Inc.

Essentials & Tech 53111 Podium

Essentials & Tech 58050 Luxare by Diaspark
Essentials & Tech 58111 Glory Jewelry Inc.

First Look 50076 Previato Jewelry

Gallery Level 1 L100 DCA

Gallery Level 1 L205 Aurora Payments

Gallery Level 1 L308 Jewelers Board of Trade
Gallery Level 1 1312 BriteCo

Gallery Level 1 1404 Synchrony

Gallery Level 1 1409 Adaptive Business Solutions

Gallery Level 2

520883, 14023

GIA

Gallery Level 2

A28063, 15031

Rapaport

Gallery Level 2, Luxury

LUXL100, 52119, 15043 Jewelers Mutual

Gems 28107 Ruwanpura Gems, LTD.
Gems A27046 AG Gems & Jewelry, Inc.
Gems A29052 ASBA USA, Inc.

Gems A32051 AG Color, Inc.

Gems AGTAPAV, A34065 American Gem Trade Association
Lab Grown 5123 Smiling Rocks INC

Lab Grown 7147 AVP STAR PRIVATE LIMITED
Luxury LUX1001 Izi Creations

Luxury LUX1017 SES Creations, Inc.
Luxury LUX1027 Pompos Jewelry Corporation
Luxury LUX1123 Christopher Designs
Luxury LUX1227 Ashi Diamonds, LLC
Luxury LUX1228 David Kord

Luxury LUX223 Henri Daussi

Luxury LUX400A Just Jules

Luxury LUX412 Yael Designs

Luxury LUX505 Dana Augustine, Inc.
Luxury LUX505 Dilamani

Luxury LUX605 Artistry, Ltd.

Luxury LUX622 Rahaminov Diamonds, Inc.
Luxury LUX700A American Gem Society
Luxury LUX702 Omi Privé

Luxury LUX703 TABAYER

Luxury LUX812 Pe Jay Creations, Ltd.
Luxury LUX817 AJAFFE

Luxury LUX830 Valani Atelier

Luxury LUXL102 The Gordon Company
Luxury LUXL106 Jewelry Sales Academy
Luxury LUXL220 Smart Age Solutions
Luxury TITIAN-2201-AB John Hardy

Luxury TITIAN-2203 Dialog

Luxury TITIAN-2301-AB Hearts On Fire

Luxury TITIAN-2304-03 Shy Creation

Luxury VER24083, VERONESE-1 Le Vian

Luxury VER2504-05 Gabriel & Co.

Natural Diamonds 5075 Dharm International
Natural Diamonds 5098 Yehuda Diamond Co.

The Plumb Club PC-120 Brevani Color Merchants
The Plumb Club PC-240 LALI Jewels

The Plumb Club PC-400 Mastoloni

The Plumb Club PC-410 Leo Schachter Diamond
The Plumb Club PC-510 WR Cobb Company

The Plumb Club PC-620 The Kingswood Company
The Plumb Club PC-640 Gemological Science International
The Plumb Club PC-700 Chatham

The Plumb Club PC-820 Royal Chain, Inc.

The Plumb Club PC-850 Samuel B

JA SUPPLIER MEMBER EXHIBITORS | ALPHABETICAL ORDER

COMPANY BOOTH # LOCATION
A.JAFFE Luxury LUX817
Adaptive Business Solutions Gallery Level 1 L409

AG Color, Inc. Gems A32051

AG Gems & Jewelry, Inc. Gems A27046
American Gem Society Luxury LUX700A
American Gem Trade Association Gems AGTAPAV, A34065
Artistry, Ltd. Luxury LUX605

ASBA USA, Inc. Gems A29052

Ashi Diamonds, LLC Luxury LUX1227
Aurora Payments Gallery Level 1 1205

AVP STAR PRIVATE LIMITED Lab Grown 7147

Brevani Color Merchants The Plumb Club PC-120

Brij Jewels LLC Design Collective 13036

BriteCo Gallery Level 1 1312

Chatham The Plumb Club PC-700
Christopher Designs Luxury LUX1123

Dana Augustine, Inc. Luxury LUX505

David Kord Luxury LUX1228

DCA Gallery Level 1 L100

Dharm International Natural Diamonds 5075

Dialog Luxury TITIAN-2203
Dilamani Luxury LUX505
Gabriel & Co. Luxury VER2504-05
Gem Plaza Currents 21111
Gemological Science International The Plumb Club PC-640

GIA Gallery Level 2 52083, 14023
Glory Jewelry Inc. Essentials & Tech 58111

Hearts On Fire Luxury TITIAN2301-AB
Henri Daussi Luxury LUX223
International Gemological Institute Bridal 14055

Izi Creations Luxury LUX1001
Jewel-Craft, Inc. Essentials & Tech 531083
Jewelers Board of Trade Gallery Level 1 308

Jewelers Mutual Gallery Level 2, Luxury ~ LUXL100,52119, 15043
Jewelex Currents 21123

Jewelry Sales Academy Luxury LUXL106

John Hardy Luxury TITIAN2201-AB
Just Jules Luxury LUX400A

LALI Jewels The Plumb Club PC-240

Le Vian Luxury VER2403, VERONESE-1
Leo Schachter Diamond The Plumb Club PC-410

Lisa Nik Inc. Couture 201

Luxare by Diaspark Essentials & Tech 58050
Mastoloni The Plumb Club PC-400

Nelson Jewellery USA Inc. Currents, Luxury 11111, LUX301
Omi Privé Luxury LUX702

Pe Jay Creations, Ltd. Luxury LUX812
Podium Essentials & Tech 53111
Pompos Jewelry Corporation Luxury LUX1027
Previato Jewelry First Look 50076
Rahaminov Diamonds, Inc. Luxury LUX622
Rapaport Gallery Level 2 A28063, 15031
Royal Chain, Inc. The Plumb Club PC-820
Ruwanpura Gems, LTD. Gems 28107

SABAN ONYX Bridal 10065

Samuel B The Plumb Club PC-850

SES Creations, Inc. Luxury LUX1017

Shy Creation Luxury TITIAN-2304-03
Smart Age Solutions Luxury LUXL220
Smiling Rocks INC Lab Grown 5123

Stuller Inc. Currents 13089, 52097
Synchrony Gallery Level 1 L404

TABAYER Luxury LUX703

The Edge Retail Academy Essentials & Tech 52113

The Gordon Company Luxury LUXL102

The Kingswood Company The Plumb Club PC-620

Time Delay Corporation Clockwork 12140

United Precious Metal Refining, Inc. Essentials & Tech 53091

Valani Atelier Luxury LUX830

VEER Bridal 14065

WR Cobb Company The Plumb Club PC-510

Yael Designs Luxury LUX412
Yehuda Diamond Co. Natural Diamonds 5098




